


Cold Beverage

Coffee

Tea

ESPRESSO / DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE / CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE

COLD BREW

Make it iced +10
Non-dairy milk options available (Oat, Almond, Soy)

38 / 48

38

48

48

48

48

58

COCA COLA / COKE ZERO

A SELECTION OF JUICES

ACQUA PANNA / SAN PELLEGRINO (750ML)

38

48

58

ASSAM ENGLISH BREAKFAST / EARL GREY

CHAMOMILE / JASMINE PEARL / PEPPERMINT LEAF

ICED LEMON TEA

$68 for one coffee or tea with any croissant or muffin 
+$10 for selected juices or any cold brew coffee



Daily Lunch Special
Available 12-2pm

Best Served With Wine
CHEESE BOARD  V,N,D,G
3 assorted cheeses. Please ask our team!

CHARCUTERIE BOARD  N,D,G
Please ask our team!

COMBO PLATTER  N,D,G
Please ask our team!

158

158

228

Snacks
From 2pm

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE  D,G

SALTED MIXED NUTS  VG,N

MARINATED OLIVES  VG

78

38

48

ASK OUR TEAM!
with soup & house salad

158



Wine By The Glass

Beer On Draught

SPARKLING

Flor, Prosecco Veneto DOC, Fruili, Italy

Youngmaster – Classic Pale Ale (HK)

Youngmaster – Pilsner (HK)

78

Glass Bottle

348

WHITE

Cantine Pellegrino 1880, Grillo Sicilia DOC
2023, Italy 

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 2023, New Zealand

78

108

378

448

RED

Cantine Pellegrino 1880, Nero d’Avola
2023,  Italy 

Terrazas de los Andes, Reserve Malbec
2021, Argentina

88

88

378

398

ROSÉ

Cotes de Provence, “Minuty et Or”,
Chateau Minuty, 2021 

98 448

58

58

Beer By Bottle
Estrella Damm Lager (SPN) 68

During any 1880 talk, your 2nd glass of wine or bottle of beer
will be half the price! This offer applies per person and both 

glasses must be purchased prior to the talk commencing.


