THE

COFFEE + WINE





COFFEE + WINE

\$68 for one coffee or tea with any croissant or muffin
+\$10 for selected juices or any cold brew coffee

Coffee

ESPRESSO / DOUBLE ESPRESSO	38 / 48
AMERICANO	38
LATTE / CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE	48
COLD BREW	48
Make it iced +10 Non-dairy milk options available (Oat, Almond, Soy)	
Tea	
ASSAM ENGLISH BREAKFAST / EARL GREY	48
CHAMOMILE / JASMINE PEARL / PEPPERMINT LEAF	48
ICED LEMON TEA	58
Cold Beverage	
COCA COLA / COKE ZERO	38
A SELECTION OF JUICES	48
ACQUA PANNA / SAN PELLEGRINO (750ML)	58



Daily Lunch Special

Available 12-2pm

ASK OUR TEAM! with soup & house salad	158
Snacks	
From 2pm	
HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE D,G SALTED MIXED NUTS VG,N	78 38
MARINATED OLIVES VG	48
Best Served With Wine	
CHEESE BOARD V,N,D,G 3 assorted cheeses. Please ask our team!	158
CHARCUTERIE BOARD N,D,G Please ask our team!	158
COMBO PLATTER N,D,G Please ask our team!	228

THE DOUBLE

COFFEE + WINE

During any 1880 talk, your 2nd glass of wine or bottle of beer will be half the price! This offer applies per person and both glasses must be purchased prior to the talk commencing.

Wine By The Glass

√		
SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle
Flor, Prosecco Veneto DOC, Fruili, Italy	78	348
WHITE		
Cantine Pellegrino 1880, Grillo Sicilia DOC 2023, Italy	78	378
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 2023, New Zealand	108	448
RED		
Cantine Pellegrino 1880, Nero d'Avola 2023, Italy	88	378
Terrazas de los Andes, Reserve Malbec 2021, Argentina	88	398
ROSÉ		
Cotes de Provence, "Minuty et Or", Chateau Minuty, 2021	98	448
Beer On Draught		
Youngmaster - Classic Pale Ale (HK)		58
Youngmaster - Pilsner (HK)		58
Beer By Bottle		